
 
Ann Cucci – FEE SCHEDULE $100 & $7 

2017 
 

KNOLL WEST FEE SCHEDULE 
 

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 
 
CLASS “A” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 650 – playing privileges anytime the course is available 
(on weekdays as outings permit). 
 
 TOWNSHIP RESIDENT*  NON-RESIDENT   
  $750.00               $1,400.00 
 
 
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP FEES 
 
CLASS “A” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 650 – playing privileges anytime the course is available 
(on weekdays as outings permit). 
 

TOWNSHIP RESIDENT* NON-RESIDENT OUT OF STATE** 
 
4 Members $3,100.00 $5,800.00 $8,500.00 
 
5 Members $3,875.00 $7,250.00 $10,625.00 
 
6 Members $4,650.00 $8,700.00 $12,750.00 
 
7 Members $5,450.00 $10,150.00 $14,875.00 
 
 
CLASS “B” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 350 – playing privileges limited to weekdays (as outings 
permit and weekend afternoons as available. 
 
 TOWNSHIP RESIDENT*  NON-RESIDENT 
  $550.00           $1,050.00 
 
CLASS “B” MEMBERSHIP – Limited to a Quota of 350 – playing privileges limited to weekdays (as outings 
permit and weekend afternoons as available. 

 
TOWNSHIP RESIDENT* NON-RESIDENT OUT OF STATE** 

 
4 Members $2,300.00 $4,200.00 $6,100.00 
 
5 Members $2,875.00 $5,250.00 $7,625.00 
 
6 Members $3,450.00 $6,300.00 $9,150.00 
 
7 Members $4,025.00 $7,350.00 $10,675.00 
 
 
 
Tournament & Handicap Fee (Mandatory Charge) $41.00 per person must be added to all membership fees when 
remitting dues.. 


